
The Power of Storytelling 
Contact List 

 

 

 
Liz Warren 
Director and Co-Founder 
South Mountain Community College 
Storytelling Institute  
liz.warren@southmountaincc.edu 
602-550-5155 
@lizannwarren  
 
Kathy Tulumello 
News Director 
Arizona Republic  
kathy.tulumello@arizonarepublic.com   
602-509-9503 
@kathytulumello 
 
Andrea Tyler Evans 
Publisher 
Frontdoors Media 
andrea@frontdoorsmedia.com 
602-448-5959 
@AndreaTEvans 
 
Al Macias 
News Director 
KJZZ/KBACH  
amacias@kjzz.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Mark Phillips 
Political Editor 
KNXV-TV ABC 15 
mark.phillips@abc15.com  
480-298-6266  
@MarkPhllpsnews 
 
Matt Wendt 
Executive Producer 
KPNX-TV 12 News  
mwendt@12news.com  
@matt_wendt 
 
Carley Kintz 
VP of Strategy & Operations 
Lucid Agency 
carley@lucidagency.com  
 
Kim Covington 
Senior Director, Community Initiatives  
Arizona Community Foundation 
KCovington@azfoundation.org  
602-682-2024 
 
Or   
 
Principal Partner 
The Covington Companies 
kim@covingtonco.com 
480-231-3646 
@kcovington

 
 

Meet your local media staff and connect with the right person: 
 

KPNX-TV 12 News 
 

KNXV-TV ABC 15 
 

Frontdoors Media 

Lucid Agency 
 

Arizona Republic 
 

KJZZ/KBACH 
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